Rounding Off

Total

q
,tr

11c

_:
636Wq

Amounl in words)

INR Thirty Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Nine Only
HSN/SAC

94051100

Taxable
Value

CGST
Amounl

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

25.660.00 90/o 2.309.40

-2,9o9.40

9y. 2,309.40
2,305 AO

4.61a.80
4,618€O

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Four Thousand Six Hundred Eighteen and Eighty paise Only
company's PAN : a{DcR2()rlTQ company.s Baok DetailsDectaration A/c Holde/s Name : Reflections Electricats pvt Ltd
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods Bank Name : SBI A/c
descfibed and that all particula.s are true and correct_ A,/c No_ :